Business address: #101 – 7751 Minoru Blvd. Richmond, British Columbia V6Y 3G7 Canada.
Tel: (604) 303-6866 Fax: (604) 303-6869 E-mail:  sales@3dimension.com Please visit our web site at: http://www.3dimension.com
CPB-2000M(A) CELLULARPHONE BREAKER
A. Specification
01. TX frequency (CDMA) 860 ~ 885 MHz
02. TX frequency (GSM) 925 ~ 965 MHz
03. TX frequency (DCS.PHS) 1800 ~ 1950 MHz
04. TX frequency (3G) 2100 ~ 2200 MHz(Option)(2000MA)
05. Total output power：Hi 9W ( 800:3W, 900:3W , 1800-1950:3W , )
06. Total output power include Option 3G Hi:12W
   ( 800: 3W, 900:3W ,1800-1950:3W ,2100-2200:3W )
07. Every band frequency can select output power Hi & Low by Dip SW.
08. All the TX frequency covered down link only.
09. Automatic power switching power supply：50/60Hz/AC 100 ~ 240V transmitting to DC 24V.
10. Dimension：238mm(L)×186mm(W)×53mm(H)
11. Weight：1.6 Kg
12. Jamming range：Radius 40 ~ 50 M【the signal must ＜-80db in the location】
13. Safety Regulation: AC Adapter UL (E190582), CSA (LR112971 Level 3)
B. Installation
01. Take the Breaker out of the packing box.
02. Plug in the antenna according to the frequencies.
03. Plug in the AC power and then plug in DC jack to the Jammer.
04. When the LED is on, the Jammer is activated.
C. Important Notice
01. Before turn on the power, please make sure both antennas are correctly plug in.
02. The antennas have to plug in according to the frequency to the right connector to prevent
short circuit.
CPB-2000M CPB-2000MA